Zertifizierte Grouper System 2016
Zertifizierte Grouper G-DRG-Version 2016

Name des Herstellers

3M Medica - Zweigniederlassung der 3M Deutschland GmbH
3M Medica - Zweigniederlassung der 3M Deutschland GmbH
GEOS mbH

Gesundheitsforen Leipzig GmbH

ID GmbH & Co. KGaA

IMC clinicon GmbH

innovas GmbH

Lohman & Birkner Health Care Consulting GmbH

Medical Data Solutions GmbH

Meta IT GmbH

SLGW GmbH

Saatmann GmbH & Co. KG

Health-Consulting Group

Krankenhausberatung Jingerkes & Schliiter GmbH

Tiplu GmbH

Zertifizierte Grouper G-DRG-Version 2015/2016

Name des Herstellers

SLGW GmbH

Meta IT GmbH

Lohman & Birkner Health Care Consulting GmbH

Medical Data Solutions GmbH

innovas GmbH

Gesundheitsforen Leipzig GmbH

3M Medica - Zweigniederlassung der 3M Deutschland GmbH
GEOS mbH

3M Medica - Zweigniederlassung der 3M Deutschland GmbH
ID GmbH & Co. KGaA

IMC clinicon GmbH

Saatmann GmbH & Co. KG

Krankenhausberatung Jingerkes & Schliter GmbH

Tiplu GmbH

Zertifizierte Grouper G-DRG-Version 2014/2016

Name des Herstellers

ID GmbH & Co. KGaA

Lohman & Birkner Health Care Consulting GmbH

Medical Data Solutions GmbH

Meta IT GmbH

SLGW GmbH

innovas GmbH

IMC clinicon GmbH

3M Medica - Zweigniederlassung der 3M Deutschland GmbH
3M Medica - Zweigniederlassung der 3M Deutschland GmbH
GEOS mbH

Gesundheitsforen Leipzig GmbH

Health-Consulting Group

Saatmann GmbH & Co. KG

Tiplu GmbH

Produktname

3M KODIP DRG-Scout 2016
3M G-DRG Grouper 2016
GetDRG 2016; groupit 2016
riskkH G-DRG Grouper 2016
ID GROUPER G-DRG 2016

IMC G-DRG Grouper 2016
innoGrouper 2016 G-DRG
Checkpoint DRG-Grouper 2016
MEDASO G-DRG Grouper 2016
MetaKIS G-DRG Grouper 2016
SLGW Grouper 2016

GeDoWin DRG-Grouper 2016
HCG GROUPER COBOL 2016
G-DRG-Grouper 2016
momoGrouper DRG 2016

Produktname

SLGW Grouper 2015/16

MetaKIS G-DRG Grouper 2015/2016
Checkpoint DRG-Grouper 2015/2016
MEDASO G-DRG Grouper 2015/2016
innoGrouper 2015/2016 G-DRG
riskkH G-DRG Grouper 2015/2016
3M G-DRG Grouper 2015/2016
GetDRG 2015/2016; groupit 2015/2016
3M KODIP DRG-Scout 2015/2016

ID GROUPER G-DRG 2015/2016

IMC G-DRG Grouper 2015/2016
GeDoWin DRG-Grouper 2015/2016
G-DRG-Grouper 2015/2016
momoGrouper DRG 2015/2016

Produktname

ID GROUPER G-DRG 2014/2016
Checkpoint DRG-Grouper 2014/2016
MEDASO G-DRG Grouper 2014/2016
MetaKIS G-DRG Grouper 2014/2016
G-DRG-Grouper 2014/2016
innoGrouper 2014/2016 G-DRG

IMC G-DRG Grouper 2014/2016

3M KODIP DRG-Scout 2014/2016
3M G-DRG Grouper 2014/2016
GetDRG 2014/2016; groupit 2014/2016
riskKkH G-DRG Grouper 2014/2016
HCG GROUPER COBOL 2014/2016
GeDoWin DRG-Grouper 2014/2016
momoGrouper DRG 2014/2016

Zertifizierungsdatum
12.11.2015
12.11.2015
12.11.2015
12.11.2015
12.11.2015
12.11.2015
12.11.2015
12.11.2015
12.11.2015
12.11.2015
12.11.2015
20.11.2015
26.11.2015
27.11.2015
26.01.2016

Zertifizierungsdatum
16.10.2015
16.10.2015
16.10.2015
16.10.2015
16.10.2015
16.10.2015
16.10.2015
16.10.2015
16.10.2015
19.10.2015
19.10.2015
20.11.2015
24.11.2015
26.01.2016

Zertifizierungsdatum
01.10.2015
01.10.2015
01.10.2015
01.10.2015
01.10.2015
01.10.2015
01.10.2015
01.10.2015
01.10.2015
01.10.2015
01.10.2015
10.11.2015
24.11.2015
26.01.2016



